Vicariate:

Deanery Deanery 2

City

Avon
Bloomfield
Collinsville
East Windsor
Enfield
Farmington
Granby/Tariffville
Manchester
Simsbury
South Windsor
Suffield
Unionville
West Simsbury
Windsor

Windsor Locks

1/4/2024

Northern

Church

Saint Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Marianne Cope Parish
Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish
Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Therese Parish

Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish
Saint Mary Parish

Saint Junipero Serra Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Mary Star of the Sea Parish
Saint Catherine of Siena Parish
Saint Damien of Molokai Parish

Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish
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Total Pledges
$194,785.59

$67,759.50
$40,394.04
$30,242.50
$226,808.71
$139,872.75
$66,909.28
$260,608.81
$181,248.82
$170,901.42
$70,069.76
$125,003.78
$130,973.90
$98,560.24

$82,171.50

# Participation
361

149
124
141
875
249
199
775
326
500
197
312
256
380

320

% Participation

19.89%
32.89%
15.80%
16.81%
19.56%
18.92%
28.51%
14.46%
23.04%
19.05%
21.94%
21.93%
20.24%
26.01%

18.66%



Vicariate: Northern

Deanery Deanery 3
City

East Hartford
East Hartford
East Hartford
Glastonbury
Glastonbury/South
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Marlborough
Newington
Rocky Hill
West Hartford
West Hartford
West Hartford
West Hartford
Wethersfield

Wethersfield

1/4/2024

Church

North American Martyrs Parish
Saint Edmund Campion Parish
Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Parish
Saint Dunstan Parish

SS. Isidore and Maria Parish
Cathedral of Saint Joseph

Holy Trinity Mission

Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish

Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Sorrows Parish

Saint Augustine Parish

Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish
Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish
SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish

Saint John Fisher Parish
Annunciation Parish

Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish
Saint Andrew Dung-Lac Parish
Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish
Saint Peter Claver Parish

Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish
Christ the King Parish

Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Parish
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Total Pledges
$81,948.25

$41,353.25
$1,545.00
$122,160.11
$164,604.88
$119,861.34
$21,587.00
$19,486.00
$12,113.82
$13,110.00
$29,970.00
$20,720.54
$91,520.50
$24,302.00
$54,586.03
$168,570.50
$152,839.40
$18,420.00
$123,363.42
$258,145.60
$165,525.22
$285,891.50

$3,750.00

# Participation

166

222

279
393
146
127

72
111

52

70

64
254
170
126
606
498

71
230
286
319
576

19

% Participation

14.77%
20.61%

3.70%
21.51%
19.21%
23.55%
47.04%

7.63%
10.96%
20.47%

9.56%
19.34%
21.82%
27.16%
19.41%
21.51%
21.90%
26.01%
22.42%
23.91%
20.23%
20.89%

18.45%



Vicariate: Northern

Deanery Deanery 4

City Church Total Pledges  # Participation
Bristol Saint Francis de Sales Parish $67,988.00 285
Bristol Saint Joseph Parish $46,799.18 184
Bristol Saint Stanislaus Parish $22,491.00 184
Bristol/Forestville Saint Matthew and Gregory the Great Parish $203,810.92 746
Kensington/East Berlin Saint Paul Parish $114,653.64 516
New Britain Divine Providence Parish $29,444.49 108
New Britain Holy Apostles Parish $12,025.00 45
New Britain Holy Cross Parish $34,020.00 227
New Britain Sacred Heart Parish $84,303.50 506
New Britain Saint Francis of Assisi Parish $27,078.30 100
New Britain Saint Joachim Parish $28,421.62 120
New Britain Saint Katharine Drexel Parish $18,373.06 121
Plainville Our Lady of Mercy Parish $53,822.00 225
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% Participation

28.41%
20.38%
21.62%
20.93%
22.46%
23.03%
24.86%
16.65%
19.90%
33.78%
10.66%
21.45%

21.29%



